ELKM43
CONTROLLER AND
MINI-PROGRAMMER
Quick guide
ELKM43-GB-06-05-B
EL.CO. S.r.l.
Via Lago di Molveno, 20 - 36015 Schio (VI)
ITALY

The return policy will be communicated once the request will be accepted and is also available on the “Sales
Condition”.
8.	 ORDER CODE
Model
ELKM43    =   Controller
ELKM43T  =   Controller + timer
ELKM43P  =   Controller + timer + programmer
Power supply
240 = 100... 240 VAC
EV   = 24…240 VAC-VDC
Analogue input + Digital input DI1 (standard)
C = J, K, R, S, T, PT100, PT 1000 (2 fili), mA, mV, V
E = J, K, R, S, T, NTC, PTC, mA, mV, V
Output 1
A = 0/4...20 mA, 0/2...10V
R = Relais SPST 4A (resistive load)
S = VDC forSSR
Output 3
  -  =   Not available
3R =   Relais SPST 2 A (resistive load)
3S =   VDC forSSR
3M =   Relè SPST 2 A (servomotor drive)
Serial communications
 - = TTL Modbus
S = RS485 Modbus + TTL Modbus
Output 2
  -  =   Not available
2R =   Relais SPST 2 A (resistive load)
2S =   VDC for SSR
2M =   Relais SPST 2 A (servomotor drive)
Note: 	Add “W” after the product name for white coloured display led’s
Note: 	For servomotor drive, both Output 2 and Output 3 codes must be selected as “M”